Sta	te of Florida	Public Service C	ommiss	tion	
		-M-E-M-O-R-A-N	- D-U	9- Jav	
DATE:	April 6, 2001			PH	منبر سر
то:	Division of Records and	il 6, 2001 sion of Records and Reporting (Bayo)			
FROM:	Division of Legal Services (Davis) usd Division of Competitive Services (D'Haeseleer)				
RE:	Docket No. 010189-TA - Initiation of show cause proceedings against AT&T Communications of the Southern States, Inc. d/b/a AT&T for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.043, F.A.C., Response to Commission Staff Inquiries.				
	his docket was opened	prematurely. Upon further consid	deration, staf		
d/b/a A		nst AT&T Communications of the at this time. Therefore, this doc			

CC:	Division of Legal Services (Vaccaro) Division of Consumer Affairs (Lowery) Division of Competitive Services (K. Craig)	
	Clo z)	APM 2.07 C.S.a.
		Sm
		4/16/01

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 04631 APR 163 FPSC-RECORDS/REPORTING